142 VOLTA DA UNICAMP

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10KM - Masculino - POS GRADUADOS

Cl.

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Num.

925
851

757

838
809
932

963

1052
739
826
750
842

792
663
666
980
1031
1025

887

1002
860
752
867
817

1027
743
874

Nome
LUCAS LISBOA CORREA
GUILHERME HENRIQUE VEDOVELLO

SILVA

ANDRES MAURICIO BEMRUDEZ
RIVERA

GABRIEL HENRIQUES SIQUEIRA
EDUARDO YUJI SAKABE

MANUEL ESTEBAN RAMIREZ
CARRILLO

MATHEUS RENAN BELPHMAN DO
AMARAL

WELD LUCAS CUNHA

ADRIANO HENRIQUE TOGNATO
FELIPE DE ANDRADE MAIA
ANDERSON LUIZ DASCENZIO

GABRIEL RODRIGO BATISTA
FERREIRA

DARLINNE HUBERT PALO SOTO

CAIO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA COSTA

ROGERIO BORDINI
OTAVIO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
THEODORO DE CARVALHO TELES

SYLVIO RODRIGUES VIAMONTE
NETO

JONATAS ALENCAR CASTRO
CAMPELO

RAFAEL PILOTTO

GUSTAVO PRACIANO

ANDRE LUIS PINTO DE OLIVEIRA
ICARO DIAS DOS SANTOS

ERIK NARDINI MEDINA

TALLES VIANA VARGAS
ALEXANDRE DIAS NEGRETTI
ITALO ALBUQUERQUE ARAUJO
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Faixa Cl.Fx. Sx.
M1659 1
M1659 2

M1659 3 M

M1659 4
M1659 5 M

M1659 6 M
M1659 7 M
M1659 8 M
M1659 9 M
M1659 10 M
M1659 11 M
M1659 12 M
M1659 13 M
M1659 14 M
M1659 15 M
M1659 16 M
M1659 17 M
M1659 18 M
M1659 19 M
M1659 20 M
M1659 21 M
M1659 22 M
M1659 23 M
M1659 24 M
M1659 25 M
M1659 26 M
M1659 27 M
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Equipe

Volta
2
2

NN NN

Tempo
00:39:55

00:44:44
00:47:12

00:47:13
00:49:51

00:51:32
00:52:44

00:52:24
00:53:50
00:54:13
00:54:56

00:56:00

00:58:44
00:59:01
00:59:00
01:03:16
01:01:45

01:04:37
01:04:21

01:09:43
01:10:04
01:10:24
01:10:48
01:12:02
01:14:12
01:20:15

01:24:35

Pagina :

Liquido
00:39:51

00:44:40
00:45:52

00:46:40
00:47:26

00:48:59
00:51:12

00:52:22
00:53:00
00:53:42
00:54:38

00:55:38

00:56:12
00:58:33
00:58:34
01:00:15
01:01:26

01:03:42
01:03:47

01:07:46
01:09:03
01:09:40
01:09:56
01:11:54
01:12:10
01:20:15

01:22:58
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